RHQ The Highlanders Regimental Property - Antique Brown Furniture.

Estimated Auction

Ref No Item Height Length Depth Condition Valuein £
By Mark Medcalf
Width FRICS
One Oak Glass Display Case 1m 65cm 80cm 45cm Fair 200-300

(Glass on 3 sides and key)

Two 19thC - Book Case Base 90cm 2m 45cm 58cm Fair 800-1200
Mahogany Top 1m 50cm 2m 40cm 40cm Good

Three Officers Mil Chest 1 Top 45cm Im 45cm Good 500-700
Teak 19thC Base 59cm im 45cm Good

Four Officers Mil Chest 2 Top 51cm 1m 7cm 50cm Good 500-800
19thC Base 61cm 1m 7cm 50cm Good

Five & 2 x Chinese style Standard 1m 57cm Good 45-70 each

Six Lamps and Shades 42cm 56cm Good

Seven & 2 x Leather Club Chairs 90cm 90cm 60cm Poor 50-100 each

Eight Need refurbishment

Nine Unusual Hexagonal Table 75cm 1m 30cm Good 300-500

Mahogany with Cast Iron Base

Ten 19thC - Side Table
Inlaid Leather & Fitted Drawer 77cm 1m 5cm 57cm Fair 50-70
Turned tapered legs on castors



Eleven

Twelve

Thirteen

Fourteen

Fifteen

Sixteen

Seventeen

Eighteen

19thC - Stained Occasional
Table, 1 Drawer & curved legs

19thC - Scottish Side Board
4 x Draw Base
2 x Sliding Door Top

Victorian Dwarf Side Cupbaord
3 Door/3 Panel Mahogany

19thC - Wall Corner Cabinet

Dining Room Table
3 Leaf Mahogany

Moorish Hexagonal Side
Table with geometric inlay

Seaforth Side Table
Carved Square Top

19thC Captains Chair

Curved seat back & spindle support

73cm

95cm

Im 22cm

98cm

1m 9cm

68cm

55cm

56cm

74cm

60cm

2m 33cm

2m 33cm

1m 83cm

68cm

2m 78cm

46cm

35cm

65cm

47cm

80cm

27cm

52cm

38.5cm

1m 50cm

52cm

Fair

Good

Good

Fair

Fair

Fair

Good

Good

Fair

40-60

400-600

400-600

50-80

300-500

60-80

300-500

70-100



