## RHQ The Highlanders Regimental Property - Antique Brown Furniture.

Ref No	Item		Height	Length	Depth	Condition	Estimated Auction Value in £
				Width			By Mark Medcalf FRICS
One	Oak Glass Display Case (Glass on 3 sides and key)		1m 65cm	80cm	45cm	Fair	200-300
Two	19thC - Book Case	Base	90cm	2m 45cm	58cm	Fair	800-1200
	Mahogany	Тор	1m 50cm	2m 40cm	40cm	Good	
Three	Officers Mil Chest 1	Тор	45cm	1m	45cm	Good	500-700
	Teak 19thC	Base	59cm	1m	45cm	Good	
Four	Officers Mil Chest 2	Тор	51cm	1m 7cm	50cm	Good	500-800
	19thC	Base	61cm	1m 7cm	50cm	Good	
Five &	2 x Chinese style Standard		1m 57cm			Good	45-70 each
Six	Lamps and Shades		42cm	56cm		Good	
Seven & Eight	2 x Leather Club Chairs Need refurbishment		90cm	90cm	60cm	Poor	50-100 each
Nine	Unusual Hexagonal Table Mahogany with Cast Iron Base		75cm	1m 30cm		Good	300-500
Ten	19thC - Side Table Inlaid Leather & Fitted Drawer Turned tapered legs on castors		77cm	1m 5cm	57cm	Fair	50-70

Eleven	19thC - Stained Occasional Table, 1 Drawer & curved legs	73cm	60cm	47cm	Fair	40-60
Twelve	19thC - Scottish Side Board 4 x Draw Base 2 x Sliding Door Top	95cm 1m 22cm	2m 33cm 2m 33cm	80cm 27cm	Good Good	400-600
Thirteen	Victorian Dwarf Side Cupbaord 3 Door/3 Panel Mahogany	98cm	1m 83cm	52cm	Fair	400-600
Fourteen	19thC - Wall Corner Cabinet	1m 9cm	68cm	38.5cm	Fair	50-80
Fifteen	Dining Room Table 3 Leaf Mahogany	68cm	2m 78cm	1m 50cm	Fair	300-500
Sixteen	Moorish Hexagonal Side  Table with geometric inlay	55cm	46cm		Good	60-80
Seventeen	Seaforth Side Table Carved Square Top	56cm	35cm		Good	300-500
Eighteen	19thC Captains Chair Curved seat back & spindle support	74cm	65cm	52cm	Fair	70-100